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Price
230.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.24% (-0.55)

US7433151039
PGR

Berlin

EUR

Financial

Stock

135,281 EUR
S&P 500

228.60 EUR (380)
233.55 EUR (380)
231.20 EUR
232.30 EUR
229.90 EUR
231.25 EUR

0

0.00

16

0

WKN: 743315103

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

Lo0.00

#
7500 P 7

Sy

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7433151039&ID_NOTATION=308386916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7433151039&ID_NOTATION=308386916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5be8640fdfd9d72460868f711a27e84f23297045764f7703a115a91619c894b8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2aa33e1790e6b9725&time=1726773650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b698ccc766eef532ee7921931ce18d248547224d349ca199ff2a544f604efca9&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9c804551ba92e704&time=1726773650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd44d388e22dbe69fc55bbdec03eeab6e1320a0e7adc0aba5d9d2e6bde8562f1&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f963e5f9973d60778&time=1726773650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a52c53bc8c648ab79b236f0d8b75dbc386b51b5ab3347d550ce745f9dac9c17&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=302c62a7def205978&time=1726773650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0c4d1bbec75ec5a27e1ae87f27e64cdbe6c92c5438f165ed469030619d9f06a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8c4c1322ad599930&time=1726773650&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/18 20:21:07 5y
Price
230.70 EUR 295 00 I'J
Difference ©  -0.24%(-0.55)
. 200.00
General attributes Hnll M
ISIN US7433151039 i
Symbol PGR 175.00
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR 150.00 “.i*ll'lri'
Sector Financial
. A
p (m) 135,281 EUR 1. i
Benchmark S&P 500 .’JI".III"FII'W
100.00 ""4"‘
Market data .,l"‘
i wmm“
Bid (Bid size) 228.60 EUR (380) 75.00 ﬁ|u
Ask (Ask size) 233.55 EUR (380)
Open 231.20 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 232.30 EUR
Low 229.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 231.25 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 228.86 EUR (20)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 218.74 EUR (3)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 202.25 EUR (4)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 178.31 EUR (2)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 233.25 EUR (2024/09/16)
Perf (%) +23.14% +77.88% +192.65% YTD Low | date 144.40 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +43.45 +101.25 +152.23 52 Weeks High | date 233.25 EUR (2024/09/16)
Beta - o o 52 Weeks Low | date 130.20 EUR (2023/09/18)
Volatility 21.85 22.20 26.09
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 20:38 230.00 EUR 0.06 16
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:02 230.35 EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 21:05 257.305 USD 242.92 25,251
18
Munich 2024/09/ 16:45 231.10 EUR 0.02 2
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 252.58 USD 0.00 1

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=308386916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198549177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80029934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805307
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25 231.45 EUR

17:23 232.05 EUR

08:10 230.30 EUR

20:21 230.70 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2607401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323646

PROGRESSIVE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

PROGRESSIVE

Contact Details
PROGRESSIVE CORP.

6300 Wilson Mills Road - 44143-9998
Mayfield Village

Telefon: +1-440-461-5000
Fax: +1-440-280-5587
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lawton Fitt
Barbara Snyder
Charles Davis
Devin Johnson
Jeffrey Kelly
Kahina van
Dyke

Pamela Craig
Philip Bleser
Roger Farah
Stuart

Burgdoerfer
Susan Patricia

Griffith
Andrew Quigg
Bill Clawson
Dan Mascaro
John Murphy
John P.
Sauerland
Karen Bailo
Lori Niederst
Pat Callahan

Remi Kent

Steve Broz

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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